
Espresso...................
Americano.................
Latte..........................
Cappuccino..............
Flat White...........................
Macchiato...................
Cortado................................
Iced Coffee...........................
Mocha..................................

Beet It (Apple, Beetroot, Carrot,
Ginger) 

Energizer (Pomegranate, Apple, 
Grapefruit, Ginger)

Smoothies

Milkshakes

Freshly Squeezed Juice
Single Juice (Apple, Orange. or Carrot)

Detox (Apple, Carrot, Ginger)

Green Juice (Celery, Lemon, Apple
Spinach, Ginger)

£4.50

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

Cherry Berry (Sweet Cherry, 
Strawberries, Blackcurrent, Banana)

Green Reviver (Curly kale, Lemongrass, 
Blueberries, Mango)

Organic Red (Strawberries, Blueberries, 
Mango)

Super Green (Spinach, Apple, Lime,
Basil, Avocado, Spirulina) 

Organic Sunshine (Organic passion, 
Pineapple, Mango, Banana)

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

Tea & Hot Drinks
(English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, 
Chamomile, Green Tea, Original Chai, 
Berry Black, Yogi & Turmeric, 
Yerba, Peppermint, Honeybush, Rooibos)

All Teas: 

£4.90

NO SERVICE CHARGE

£2.50   £2.80
£2.90   £3.20
£3.40   £3.80
£3.40   £3.80
            £3.20
£2.90   £3.20
            £3.10
            £3.95
            £3.80

Small   Large

Milk Alternatives (Oat, Soya milk,
Almond, Coconut) : + £0.50

  Vanilla, Chocolate, 
Strawberry, Oreo

Allergen Information:

Coffee

 Please inform our staff about any allergies or dietary 
restrictions before ordering. We are happy to provide detailed
 ingredients list

Menu
Breakfast

£1.50 £2.50

£4.80

Toasties

£4.80

£8

£3.0

Matcha Latte...............

Chai Latte......................

Hot Chocolate......................£4.80

£6.25

£4.25

£4.25

£6.00 £6.00

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£3.50

£6.75

£7.50

  Tuna Melt Mavel

Tuna Crunch Mavel

Salmon Luxe Bagel

Parisian Croissant

Vegan Delight Bagel

Avocado Chicken Harmony

Simply Cream Dream Bagel

Classic Cheddar Tomato Bagel

Mediterranean Medley Ciabatta

Egg Mayo Bagel

Granola Bowl

Porridge

Avotoast

Eggs on Toast

Homemade Tuna Mix, Cucumber

Creamy Tuna Salad & Cucumber

Salmon & Cream Cheese

Cheddar & Tomato in a Flaky Pastry

Basil Pesto, Tomato, Spinach, Avocado

Chicken, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Avocado

Cream Cheese

Cheddar & Tomato

Basil Pesto, Tomato, Mozzarella, Spinach

Egg Mayo & Tomato in a Bagel

Egg of your choice, Toasted Bread, Garnish
Avocado Salmon

Greek Yogurt Berries Jam & Granola

Slices of Banana, Cinnamon & Honey

Egg of your choice, Garnish
Smashed Avocado on Toasted Bread

£4.00

£3.95

£3.80


