Menu
noothies
Sweet Cherry,
weer Cherry,

Breakfast

Eggs on Toast Egg of your choice, Toasted Bread, Garnish		
Avocado £1.50	Salmon £2.50	£7.50
Granola Bowl		
Greek Yogurt Berries Jam	& Granola	£4.80
Porridge Slices of Banana, Cinnamo	on & Honey	£4.80
Avotoast Smashed Avocado on Toa Egg of your choice, C		£8
7 . •		

Toasties

Tuna Melt Mavel Homemade Tuna Mix, Cucumber	£6.75
Tuna Crunch Mavel Creamy Tuna Salad & Cucumber	£5.95
Salmon Luxe Bagel Salmon & Cream Cheese	£5.95
Parisian Croissant Cheddar & Tomato in a Flaky Pastry	£3.50
Vegan Delight Bagel Basil Pesto, Tomato, Spinach, Avocado	£5.95
Avocado Chicken Harmony Chicken, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Avocado	£6.00
Simply Cream Dream Bagel Cream Cheese	£4.25
Classic Cheddar Tomato Bagel Cheddar & Tomato	£4.25
Mediterranean Medley Ciabatta Basil Pesto, Tomato, Mozzarella, Spinach	£6.25
Egg Mayo Bagel Egg Mayo & Tomato in a Bagel	£4.80

Coffee

	Small	Large	Cherry Berry (Sweet Cherry,	,
Espresso	£2.50	£2.80	Strawberries, Blackcurrent, Banana	1) F4 90 (
Americano	£2.90	£3.20	Green Reviver (Curly kale, Lemong	
Latte	£3.40	£3.80	Blueberries, Mango)	
Cappuccino		£3.80	Bradder red, Marigo,	£4.90
Flat White	• • • • • •	£3.20	Organic Red (Strawberries, Bluebe	erries,
Macchiato	£2.90	£3.20	Mango)	£4.90
Cortado	• • • • • • • •	£3.10		
Iced Coffee	• • • • • • •	£3.95	Super Green (Spinach, Apple, Lim	
Mocha		£3.80	Basil, Avocado, Spirulina)	£4.90
Milk Alternatives (Oat, Soya milk,			Organic Sunshine (Organic passio	
Almond, Coconut): + £0.50)		Pineapple, Mango, Banana)	£4.90

Freshly Squeezed Juice

Single Juice (Apple, Orange. or Carrot)		Beet It (Apple, Beetroot, Carrot,	
	£4.50	Ginger)	£5.50
Detox (Apple, Carrot, Ginger)			
	£5.00	Energizer (Pomegranate, App	le,
Green Juice (Celery, Lemon, Apple	£5.50	Grapefruit, Ginger)	£6.00
Spinach, Ginger)	13.30	NO SERVICE CHARGE	

Tea & Hot Drinks

All Teas:£3.0 (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine, Chamomile, Green Tea, Original Chai, Berry Black, Yogi & Turmeric, Yerba, Peppermint, Honeybush, Rooibos)				
	Matcha Latte	£4.00		
	Chai Latte	£3.95		
	Hot Chocolate	£3 80		

Milkshakes

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Oreo £6.00

Allergen Information:

Please inform our staff about any allergies or dietary restrictions before ordering. We are happy to provide detailed ingredients list

